Technical Datasheet 05.07.24 - 05:30

DIC

Reducing bush with solvent weld spigot (d) and solvent weld socket (d1reduced) (fig.A).

Reference
DIC020016
DIC025020
DIC032020
DIC032025
DIC040032
DIC050040
DIC063050
DIC075063
DIC090075
DIC110090

PVC-C system
PVC-C system
PVC-C system
PVC-C system
PVC-C system
PVC-C system
PVC-C system
PVC-C system
PVC-C system
PVC-C system

Pressure Fittings
Pressure Fittings
Pressure Fittings
Pressure Fittings
Pressure Fittings
Pressure Fittings
Pressure Fittings
Pressure Fittings
Pressure Fittings

Pressure Fittings
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ISO-UNI Fittings
ISO-UNI Fittings
ISO-UNI Fittings
ISO-UNI Fittings
ISO-UNI Fittings
ISO-UNI Fittings
ISO-UNI Fittings
ISO-UNI Fittings
ISO-UNI Fittings
ISO-UNI Fittings

20 x 16

25x20 16 19
32x 20 6 |22
32x25 6 |22
40 x 32 16 26
50 x 40 16 |31
63 x 50 16 |38
75%x 63 16 4Lt
90 x 75 16 |51
10 x 90 16 |61
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